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ISCRITTI TMP 45KM

AGNELLO
ANDREUCCI
BACCIOLI
BARILI
BARTOLETTI
BATTILANI
BELCARI
BELCARI
BELLENTANI
BEMI
BENASSI
BENINCASA
BENVENUTI
BERTACCA
BERTELLI
BERTOLETTI
BISORDI
BONCOMPAGNI
BONIFAZI
BRACCI
BRIGNOLA
BUCCI
CALTAGIRONE
CAPRIOTTI
CARLONI
CASALINI
CASENTINI
CASINI
CASSANO
CECCARELLI
CIACCI
COCCHI
COLELLA
COMASSI
CORBINELLI
Ccozz|
CUCINI
DAVINI

DI PUCCIO
DONATI
FARINELLA
FERRUCCI
FIORE
FISCINI
FORESI
FRONTINI
GALLOTTI
GAMBOGI
GENOVESI
GIORDANI
GIRLANDA
GIUDICI
GIUNTOLI
GIUSTI
GUERRIERI
IAVAGNILIO
IUDICE

JERI
LEONCINI
LINARI

BASILIO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
SILVIA
ANGELO
DANIELE
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
CARLO
RICCARDO
LORENZO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
ALFREDO
CLAUDIO
WILIAM
MARCO
ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
MARINA
LUCA
ANDREA
FILIPPO
LEONARDO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
STEFANO
DAVIDE
FABRIZIO
MARIO
FEDERICO
DOMENICO
ANDREA
NICOLA
ISABELLA
SIMONE
ROCCO
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
MICHELE
ADRIANO
MARCO
PASQUALE
ANDREA
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRO
MICHELE
PAOLA
FABRIZIO
GIACOMO
GRAZIANO
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
MICHELE
PIETRO
LUCA
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TRAWba X

MONTIMG AN

24/09/75
09/10/68
29/08/79
03/10/78
22/12/71
23/09/73
31/07/85
07/02/75
03/02/68
26/11/66
01/02/70
06/10/64
04/04/60
09/02/62
24/02/56
18/07/68
23/01/81
07/09/75
05/09/60
22/11/82
19/06/70
16/09/68
27/11/79
17/04/78
15/04/87
29/12/69
14/08/63
03/11/65
20/03/62
02/04/56
28/12/57
29/10/76
20/05/65
26/03/86
03/05/83
29/11/79
18/04/75
08/06/71
02/10/71
07/09/84
31/03/62
19/01/72
23/05/80
05/01/66
23/04/79
26/07/75
19/09/72
16/06/75
11/04/73
13/08/71
23/08/69
31/05/66
28/08/74
30/12/68
31/12/53
07/06/83
12/08/75
09/04/67
21/10/75
15/01/67

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
PODISTICA AMICI MIEI ASD
LIBERO

ASD PODISTI PONTA EGOLESI
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
LIBERO

LIBERO

POD. UDOR REFUNDA

A. ATL. CAMAIORE

POD. UDOR REFUNDA
MAIANO GS

PODISTICA CAPANNESE IL GIRASOLE

COMITATO PROVINCIALE U.1.S.P. LUCCA-VERSILIA /

G.P. LAVERRUA

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

G.S. LAMMARI

AVIS FOIANO

BANDA DEI MALANDRINI ASD
CARVICO SKYRUNNING

G.S. LAMMARI

PODISMO IL PONTE ASD

ASD GRUPPO MARCIATORI "AMICI DI GRAZIANO"

UISP ROMA
ASD FOLGORE TEAM PARACADUTISTI
PODISMO IL PONTE ASD

A.S.D. SEVENTIES RUNNING TEAM LUCCA
ASD AVIS STIAVA

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
BANDA DEI MALANDRINI ASD
ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

POL. N. CASAROSA A.S.D.
PHISIOSPORT LAB ASD

A.S.D. NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA
G.P. CA.l. PISTOIA

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S.D. SEVENTIES RUNNING TEAM LUCCA
ASD AVIS STIAVA

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
PISAMARATHON STRAPAZZATA
MARATHON CLUB PISA-ONLUS
CASA CULTURALE SAN MINIATO
ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
ATLETICA ISOLA D'ELBA

RONDA GHIBELLINA ASD
MONTELUPO RUNNERS

ASD AVIS STIAVA

COMITATO PROVINCIALE U.1.S.P. LUCCA-VERSILIA ¢

A.S.D. SEVENTIES RUNNING TEAM LUCCA
QDD MONTI PISANI
PISAMARATHON STRAPAZZATA

SP
PI
LU
PI
PT
MS
PI
PI
RE
LU
RE
FI
PI
LU
PI
BS
LU
AR
PO
BG
LU
PI
LU
RM
PI
PI
LU
LU
LU
PI
PO
MS
PI
PI
FI
PT
PI
LU
LU
MS
LI
PI
PI
SP
LI
AR
FI
LU
LU
LU
PI
LI

COMITATO PROVINCIALE U.I.S.P. LUCCA-VERSILIA + GE

UISP VALDERA

ASD T.W.P.

ASD SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS
MARATHON CLUB PISA-ONLUS
QDD MONTI PISANI

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

PI
PI
LI
PI
LI
PI
LU



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

201
202
203
204
205

LOMBARDI
MACCHI

MACCHIAVELLO

MAGI
MALATESTI
MANFREDI
MARCHETTI
MARIANETTI
MARIANI
MARSI
MARTINELLI
MATARESI
MATTEOLI
MATTIUCCI
MICHELI
MOHAMED ALI
MOLARI
MONTAGNANI
MONTANELLI
MORELLI
MUSETTI
NARDI
NICCOLINI
ONORATO
ORLANDI
PAGANUCCI
PALLOTTI
PELOSI
PISTOLESI
PISTONI
PITTI
POLZELLA
RALVELLI
RAPACCINI
REINA
RENDA
RIBERI
RICCIO
RIDOLFI
ROSATI
SALSI
SIGHIERI
SIMI
SIMONE
SIVORI
SPINA
TAGLIAVINI
TARTAGLINO
TORREGGIANI
VALLINI
VERONI
VILLANI
VITELLARO
ZACCHIA
ZANOLI
ZUCCARINO

ISCRITTI TMP 27KM

AMADDII
ANTONELLI
ARRIGHINI
ARRIGONI
ATTICCIATI

FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
GIORGIO
LUCIANO
SABRINA
RAFFAELE
ENRICO
MASSIMO
LILIANA
ROBERTO
EDOARDO
FEDERICO
FEDERICO
MARCO
EDOARDO
OMAR
FABRIZIO
CRISTINA
REANA
MASSIMILIANO
ANTONIO
MARCO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
SARA
ALESSANDRO
MONICA
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO LUIGI
ROBERTO

MICHELE ORAZIO

ETTORE
MARIO
GIOVANNI
FLAVIO
GIOVANNI
LEONARDO
FABRIZIO
MICHELE
ELENA
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRO
ANGELO
ENRICO
VINCENZO
MAURIZIO
GIANFRANCO
YURI

LUCA

RITA
MARCELLO
ROSARIO
MASSIMILIANO
MONICA
ENRICO

ROBERTO
ALESSIO
LUCA
ANGIOLO
MAURIZIO
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10/02/81
11/05/70
08/07/65
30/04/45
26/09/72
25/03/86
09/12/71
11/11/64
06/04/59
05/12/70
02/06/77
12/02/72
23/04/82
15/06/69
15/07/72
04/05/83
10/05/68
23/01/67
18/04/59
27/11/67
19/07/69
27/04/67
17/10/64
03/03/51
17/06/69
10/06/77
07/09/74
09/02/68
20/10/62
17/09/63
19/06/70
07/05/78
13/01/61
27/01/69
14/08/82
27/04/71
24/06/62
07/02/71
29/03/90
22/09/74
09/01/73
25/10/79
02/02/68
05/12/72
12/03/66
02/10/62
27/06/70
17/04/61
27104179
02/11/65
30/08/66
31/01/73
10/10/52
01/01/70
17/10/76
27/05/71

01/03/57
15/06/79
03/01/68
28/03/56
08/05/65

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BRA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

G.S. LAMMARI

PODISTICA CAPANNESE IL GIRASOLE
VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
CRAL MONTEPASCHI

PODISTICA AMICI MIEI ASD

LIBERO

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI

GS CIONAMARKET

MARATHON CLUB PISA-ONLUS

ASD SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS
GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI
POLISPORTIVA SPORTING CLUB LA TORRE CENAIA

ASD SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS
ASD SPIRITO TRAIL

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

PODISTICA ULIVETESE 1980

POL. N. CASAROSA A.S.D.

A.P.S. GLI AMICI DI PISA

LIBERO

A.S.D. SEVENTIES RUNNING TEAM LUCCA
ASD MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI
CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
MONTELUPO RUNNERS

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI
LIBERO

PODISMO IL PONTE ASD

LIBERO

CASA CULTURALE SAN MINIATO
ASD FOLGORE TEAM PARACADUTISTI
ASD T.W.P.

GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.s.d
LIBERO

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

LIBERO

PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA
POD. UDOR REFUNDA

LIBERO

COMITATO PROVINCIALE U.I1.S.P. LUCCA-VERSILIA ¢
ASD AVIS STIAVA

MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO

UISP VALDERA

POD. UDOR REFUNDA

US COSTIGLIOLE G. GIORDANO
POD. UDOR REFUNDA

PODISMO IL PONTE ASD
MARATHON CLUB PISA-ONLUS
LIBERO

ASD MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI
POD.OSPEDALIERI PISA

ASD SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. SIENARUNNERS

PHISIOSPORT LAB ASD

ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA

GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI

EVENTSPORT - SAN GALGANO RUNNERS ASD

LU
Pl
AO
Sl
LU
AL
Pl
Pl
LU
Pl
LI
Pl
Pl
RM
LI
CcOo
SP
Pl
Pl
Fl
MS
LU
LU
Fl
Fl
LU
Pl
LU
Pl
TO
Pl
Pl
Pl
Fl
Pl
LI
Pl
RE
LU
Sl
RE
Pl
LU
LU
GE
Pl
RE
AT
RE
Pl
Pl
Pl
LU
Pl
LI
RM

SI
PI
LU
PI
SI



206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

BACCI
BARBERA
BELLIA
BERTELLI
BERTOLINI
BERTOLUCCI
BIANCHI
BIGLIAZZI
BIONDI
BONINI
BOSCHI
BOVINI
BRALIA
BUCARELLI
BUONI
BURELLINI
CALEO
CANNONE
CAPECCHI
CARLI
CARLI
CARMINA
CARONI
CARRERAS
CATARSI
CECCHINI
CERUTTI
CHECCOLI
CHIARUGI
CIACCIA
CIANCHI
CIARDETTI
CORBANI
CORRADINI
COSA
CROVETTI
CROVETTI
D'ALVANO

DELLA CORTE

DELLA NINA

DELLA SANTINA

DESERTI

DI FRANCESCO

DI GREGORIO
DI PIETRO
FABBRI
FANUCCHI
FERRARI
FERRETTI
FILIDEI

FIORE
FIORIDO
GADDINI
GENOVESI
GENOVESI
GIARCHI
GIOVANNETTI
GIOVANNETTI
GUIGGI
GUSSONI
IACONIELLO
ILARI

JANJIC

LARI

RICCARDO
MATTEO
DARIO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICA
FILIPPO
NICOLA
ALESSIO
GIANLUCA
MARCO
FILIPPO
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
DAVID
LUCIANO
MIRCO
GERMANA
FABIO
CRISTINA
SANDRO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
IACOPO
LUCA
MARCO
ISABELLA
TIZIANO
PAOLO
ETTORE
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
LIANA
FABIO
GIUNTO
ALESSIO
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
BARBARA
NICOLA
SERENA
NICOLA
ANTONINO
GIACOMO
TOMMASO
SAMUELE
MICHELE
FRANCA
FABIO
MARCO
MASSIMO
PAOLO
MARCO
CARLO
DINO
MONICA
RICCARDO
MARCO
DIEGO
GIUSEPPE
EMANUELE
RADMILA
STEFANO

ST TNTEEEEZIEZEETETNEEEZEESTEZESESEESTEEZSESEETNETNEESESESESZEESESEEESITNEELESEESECR

22/08/71
05/03/81
05/05/84
27/07/90
09/02/81
22/06/76
28/03/75
31/01/73
14/03/74
19/04/74
29/01/62
12/09/93
06/05/61
21/05/65
21/12/66
27/02/66
24/09/63
07/02/78
05/10/75
28/04/77
05/09/77
26/02/72
17/08/73
22/05/76
04/09/57
03/02/75
07/11/73
26/05/77
20/01/65
08/07/61
20/05/57
28/05/79
11/12/56
07/02/60
16/09/83
29/10/44
24/05/72
27/09/53
13/12/52
09/09/79
21/05/91
03/02/76
29/07/70
07/01/71
25/12/78
30/05/87
06/11/87
24/09/68
20/05/55
22/11/70
09/11/74
13/06/66
06/04/68
27/03/78
20/11/50
03/06/65
15/01/70
25/07/72
09/03/72
03/07/83
09/08/71
19/10/79
06/04/77
29/11/67

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SRB
ITA

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

LIBERO

G.P. LA VERRU'A

G. POD. LE SBARRE

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

A. ATL. CAMAIORE

ATLETICA PERIGNANO

ASD APERDIFIATO

EVENTSPORT - SAN GALGANO RUNNERS ASD
PISAMARATHON STRAPAZZATA
ASD MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI
GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
PISAMARATHON STRAPAZZATA
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI
POLISPORTIVA SPORTING CLUB LA TORRE CENAIA
G.P. LA VERRU'A

MARATHON CLUB PISA-ONLUS
BROOKS TEAM ITALIA ASD

G.S. FRAVEGGIO

MARATHON CLUB PISA-ONLUS
PHISIOSPORT LAB ASD

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
POD.OSPEDALIERI PISA

A.S. ATL. VINCI

ASD 1A MISTRAL TRIATHLON
A.S.D. SBR3

LIBERO

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI
LIBERO

G.P. LA VERRU'A

G.P. LA VERRU'A

G.P. LA VERRU'A

G.P. LA VERRU'A

A.S.D. ATLETICA PORCARI
LIBERO

RUNCARD

TEAM FORTE DI BARD-BAROLI
POLISPORTIVA SPORTING CLUB LA TORRE CENAIA
LIBERO

PISAMARATHON STRAPAZZATA
ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.
ATL. CASONE NOCETO

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
POLISPORTIVA SPORTING CLUB LA TORRE CENAIA
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI
POLISPORTIVA SPORTING CLUB LA TORRE CENAIA
POLISPORTIVA SPORTING CLUB LA TORRE CENAIA
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA
ISOLOTTO APD

LIBERO

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

LIBERO

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

ASD CAMERA OSCURA CLUB
ASD CAMERA OSCURA

SP
SP
PI
PI
PI
MS
PI
PT
PT
PI
PI
PG
Sl
PI
LU
PI
PI
LI
PT
PI
PI
PI
Sl
™
PI
PI
PI
PI
PI
PI
GR
LU
MS
PI
PI
PI
PI
PI
PI
LU
LU
PI
AO
PI
LI
PI
LU
PR
PI
PI
PI
PI
PI
PI
PI
LU
FI
LU
PI
MS
LU
MS
PI
PI



270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

LEPORINI ENZO

LOGLI PAOLO
LORENZI SANDRA
MALUCCHI GABRIELE
MARCELLI SILVANO
MARCHETTI DANDO STEFANIA
MARSILI ANDREA
MATTEUCCI GIORGIO
MATTEUCCI MAURO
MAZZONCINI MAURIZIO
MENCARELLI BRUNO
MEUCCI MAURIZIO
MOLINARO MARCO
MONTICELLI GIOVANNI
MOSCONI MASSIMILIANO
MOSOLO MARCO
MURE' FABRIZIO
NICOLAI FEDERICA
PAGANELLI EMANUELE
PANETTIERI ENRICO
PARAUDA ALESSIO
PASQUALI SANDRO
PASQUALINI ELIO
PASSERA MIRKO
PEDONESE ALESSANDRO
PERETTI STEFANO
PERUS SEVERINE
PETRONI SIMONE
PIANA MICHELE
PIERINI RINALDO
PISTOLESI LAPO
PUGLIA ANDREA
RAGO FRANCESCO
RIGHETTI LUANA
ROLLO DOMENICO
ROSSI MORENO
ROSSI PAOLO
RUGLIONI ENRICO
SABATINI FRANCESCO
SANTINI PIERO
SARGENTI ARTURO
SAVIOZZI FRANCESCO
SBRANA ALESSIO
SCULLI GIOVANNA
SIVIERI SIMONE
TAMBERI JURI
TORNABONI PATRIZIA
TORTI PAOLO
TRAINA EMILIO
TUCCORI ALESSANDRO
VACCA PASCAL
VAGLINI LEONARDO
VALLARINO MANUELA
VENTURI LEONARDO
VERITA GABRIELE
VERLICCHI ANDREA
VIOLA GIUSEPPE
ZANINOTTO LUCA
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16/08/61
11/12/63
11/02/67
16/02/91
15/09/68
07/01/59
25/06/69
07/03/77
07/01/60
30/07/59
31/03/54
30/12/56
18/07/81
22/01/74
02/12/69
29/10/76
22/11/77
19/12/80
05/01/68
17/01/87
07/11/76
09/07/76
08/01/63
07/06/76
21/06/63
30/05/67
01/03/77
02/10/70
13/11/69
07/08/69
24/11/78
06/12/70
23/10/78
06/11/79
06/11/50
19/03/63
21/06/67
31/03/75
28/08/77
27/02/54
23/08/52
05/11/78
15/09/71
08/07/68
22/05/69
07/01/71
09/09/58
19/05/69
16/07/70
14/12/76
12/02/72
22/05/75
20/02/73
22/04177
23/11/76
21/02/61
22/07/73
13/10/71

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

PODISMO IL PONTE ASD
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.
A.S.D. ATLETICA PORCARI
G.P. LA VERRU'A

ASD LUCCA MARATHON

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
POD.OSPEDALIERI PISA
A.S.D. SEVENTIES RUNNING TEAM LUCCA
ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
LIBERO

G.P. LAVERRUA

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
TASSISTI FIORENTINI POL.
ASD CIVIRUNNERS

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

G.S. SAN PANCRAZIO

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
BANDA DEI MALANDRINI ASD
ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
LIBERO

LIBERO

G. POD. LE SBARRE
POD.OSPEDALIERI PISA

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S.D. SEVENTIES RUNNING TEAM LUCCA
LIBERO

GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI
CAMPIGLIO G.P. AS.D.

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
LIBERO

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
PODISMO IL PONTE ASD

G.P. LA VERRU'A

PODISTICA AMICI MIEI ASD
A.S. ATL. VINCI

ASD PODISTICA EMPOLESE
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
LIBERO

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
POD.OSPEDALIERI PISA

G.P. LA VERRU'A

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

G.P. LA VERRU'A

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S.D. SEVENTIES RUNNING TEAM LUCCA
ASD CAMERA OSCURA CLUB
GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI
ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
G.P. LA VERRU'A

PI
PI
PI
PI
LU
PI
LU
LU
LU
LU
SP
PI
PI
PI
FI
LI
PI
SP
LU
PI
PO
SP
PI
PI
PI
PI
PI
LU
GE
PI
PT
PI
GE
PR
SP
PI
PI
LU
FI
FI
LU
PI
PI
PI
PI
PI
SP
PI
LU
LU
PI
PI
MS
LU
PI
PI
PI
PI



